82
B
e
n
ch
to
p
 P
rin
te
rs
BradyID.com
BBP12 Printer Ribbons on page 88.
Full Material Properties on page 227.
BBP®12 Small Core Materials
B
B
P
®12
 Lab
e
l P
rin
te
r
General Identification Materials
Brady’s industrial materials are designed and produced to meet the exacting
needs and requirements of harsh industrial environments. They are made of
durable, heavy-duty material and aggressive adhesive that’s proven to stick to
almost any industrial environment surface.
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width
A
Inch (mm)
Label Height
B
Inch (mm)
Horiz. Repeat
C
Inch (mm)
Vert. Repeat
D
Inch (mm)
Web Width
E
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per
Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
B-423 Polyester Material
Fig. 1 THT-5-423-5-SC B-423 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5,000 R6013
Fig. 2 THT-15-423-2.5-SC B-423 Polyester White 2.000 (50.8) 0.250 (6.4) - 0.350 (8.9) 2.200 (55.9) 1 2,500 R6013
Fig. 2 THT-17-423-1.5-SC B-423 Polyester White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R6013
Fig. 2 THT-18-423-1.5-SC B-423 Polyester White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,500 R6013
B-424 Paper Material
Fig. 2 THT-17-424-1.5-SC B-424 Paper White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-18-424-1.5-SC B-424 Paper White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,500 R4313
B-425 Polypropylene Material
Fig. 2 THT-17-425-1.5-SC B-425 Polypropylene White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-18-425-1.5-SC B-425 Polypropylene White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,500 R4313
B-430 Polyester Material
Fig. 9 THT-17-430-1.5-SC B-430 Polyester Clear 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R6013
Fig. 9 THT-18-430-1.5-SC B-430 Polyester Clear 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,500 R6013
B-449 Polypropylene Material
Fig. 1 THT-6-449-1.5-SC B-449 Polypropylene White 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 1.650 (41.9) 0.875 (22.2) 3.350 (85.1) 2 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-17-449-1.5-SC B-449 Polypropylene White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R4313
B-483 Polyester Material
Fig. 1 THT-5-483-5-SC B-483 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1.075 (27.3) 0.600 (15.2) 3.350 (85.1) 3 5,000 R6013
Fig. 2 THT-17-483-1.5-SC B-483 Polyester White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R6013
Fig. 2 THT-18-483-1.5-SC B-483 Polyester White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 3.200 (81.3) 1 1,500 R6013
B-488 Polyester Material
Fig. 1 THT-140-488-1.5-SC B-488 Polyester White 0.750 (19.1) 0.900 (22.9) 1.000 (25.4) 0.875 (22.2) 2.100 (53.3) 2 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-164-488-1-SC B-488 Polyester White 0.900 (22.9) 0.900 (22.9) - 1.000 (25.4) 1.100 (27.9) 1 1,000 R4313
B-490 Polyester Material
Fig. 2 THT-154-490-1.5-SC B-490 Polyester White 1.250 (31.8) 0.375 (9.5) - 0.500 (12.7) 1.450 (36.8) 1 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-155-490-1.5-SC B-490 Polyester White 1.625 (41.3) 0.600 (15.2) - 0.700 (17.8) 1.825 (46.4) 1 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-156-490-1.5-SC B-490 Polyester White 1.900 (48.3) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.100 (27.9) 2.100 (53.3) 1 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-157-490-1.5-SC B-490 Polyester White 2.200 (55.9) 1.500 (38.1) - 1.625 (41.3) 2.400 (61.0) 1 1,500 R4313
Fig. 2 THT-158-490-1.5-SC B-490 Polyester White 3.750 (95.3) 1.500 (38.1) - 1.625 (41.3) 3.950 (100.3) 1 1,500 R4313
B-498 Repositionable Vinyl Cloth Material
Fig. 1 THT-90-498-2.5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.250 (6.4) 1.437 (36.5) 0.350 (8.9) 1.562 (39.7) 2.200 (55.9) 6 2,500 R6213
Fig. 3 THT-92-498-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.375 (9.5) 165 ft (50.8 m) - - 1.000 (25.4) 1 1 Roll R6213
Fig. 1 THT-68-498-5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 0.600 (15.2) 0.850 (21.6) 2.500 (63.5) 4 5,000 R6213
Fig. 1 THT-14-498-5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.650 (16.5) 0.200 (5.1) 0.700 (17.8) 0.300 (7.6) 2.950 (74.9) 4 5,000 R6213
Fig. 1 THT-1-498-5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 0.800 (20.3) 0.350 (8.9) 3.350 (85.1) 4 5,000 R6213
Fig. 1 THT-91-498-2.5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.750 (19.1) 0.937 (23.8) 0.875 (22.2) 1.062 (27.0) 3.500 (88.9) 4 2,500 R6213
Fig. 1 THT-165-498-2.5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.800 (20.3) 1.437 (36.5) 0.900 (22.9) 1.562 (39.7) 3.700 (94.0) 4 2,500 R6213
Fig. 1 THT-95-498-2.5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 0.800 (20.3) 1.437 (36.5) 0.900 (22.9) 1.562 (39.7) 2.800 (71.1) 3 2,500 R6213
Fig. 2 THT-59-498-2.5-SC B-498 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) - 0.600 (15.2) 1.200 (30.5) 1 2,500 R4313
Fig. 1 THT-88-498-2.5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 1.100 (27.9) 0.875 (22.2) 2.300 (58.4) 2 2,500 R6213
Fig. 2 THT-199-498-3-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 1.050 (28.7) 0.250 (6.4) - 0.350 (8.9) 1.250 (31.8) 1 3,000 R6213
Fig. 2 THT-17-498-1.5-SC B-498 Vinyl Cloth White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6 ) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R6213
B-533 Polyester Material
Fig. 2 THT-59-533-2.5-SC B-433 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) - 0.600 (15.2) 1.200 (30.5) 1 2,500 R6013
Fig. 2 THT-17-533-1.5-SC B-433 Polyester White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) - 1.125 (28.6) 2.200 (55.9) 1 1,500 R6013
� �
�
�
�
Figure 1
�
�
� �
Figure 2
�
�
�
Figure 3 Figure 9
�
��